

## FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MILLER ROAD REPAIR **BID TABULATION**

SMITH CONSTRUCTION CIVIL SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES

						July 9, 2015	FAYETTEVILLE, OHIO			CINCINNATI, OHIO
REF. ITEM			UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	<b>MEASURE</b>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	209	DITCH CLEANOUT	FT.	112	\$45.00	\$5,040.00	\$20.00	\$2,240.00	\$47.85	\$5,359.20
4	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$151.00	\$7,550.00
5	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B	C.Y.	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$919.00	\$1,838.00
6	611	12" CPSLP STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	28	\$85.00	\$2,380.00	\$85.00	\$2,380.00	\$84.00	\$2,352.00
7	611	TYPE 2-2B CATCH BASIN	EACH	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,691.00	\$2,691.00
8	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
11	SPEC	RETAINING WALL SYSTEM	LUMP	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$103,958.00	\$103,958.00
		TOTAL				\$135,970.00	]	\$124,320.00	-	\$135,848.20